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Box Living - Indoor

Cayo Lounge Chair

SKU bfi8-cay12

Product Info

Sea" aesthetic.
- Solid Mahogany wood

Product Spec

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height

Materials Specs

Outdoor

COM

- The Coast Reimagined, inspired by the adventure of exploring various "Living by the

28"

30"

26.5"

16.5"

Mahogany

No

3.5 yards


https://walterswicker.com

